WEST CHESTER
HVO990K
HIGH-VIZ GRAIN COWHIDE LEATHER
DRIVER GLOVES
Grain cowhide leather palm and index finger, reflective material on
back of fingertips and across knuckles, shirred elastic wrist, cotton
hem, keystone thumb, hi-viz orange back, gunn cut
FEATURES
• Hi Vis orange back
• 3M™ Scotchlite™ reflective silver fabric on back of fingertips and
across knuckles
•
APPLICATIONS
• Iron/Steel Work
• Warehouse
• Woodworking
• Road Construction
• Railroad Work
• Law Enforcement
• Mining
SPEC DETAILS
COLOR DETAIL Beige: all leather, BOH hi vis orange, Accent stripe: hi vis
yellow. Reflective tape: Silver
LEATHER TYPE Grain Cowhide
THUMB TYPE Keystone
CUFF STYLE Slip On
CARE INSTRUCTIONS
Brush off dirt. Wash by hand in cold water. Do not bleach. Lay flat to
dry. Do not iron.
SIZES
Small, Medium, Large, XLarge
DIMENSIONS
ITEM SIZE GLOVE LENGTH PALM WIDTH HEM COLOR
Small 9" 4.375" Red
Medium 9.5" 4.625" Green
Large 10" 4.875" Brown
XLarge 10.5" 5.125" Blue
PACKING INFO
PACKAGING 1 Units(DZ) Per Pack, 10 Units(DZ) Per Case
ITEM PAIR UPC INNER PACK GTIN MASTER PACK GTIN
HVO990K/S 662909990013 20662909990017 10662909990010
HVO990K/M 662909990020 20662909990024 10662909990027
HVO990K/L 662909990037 20662909990031 10662909990034
HVO990K/XL 662909990044 20662909990048 10662909990041
PACKAGING DIMENSIONS AND WEIGHTS
ITEM PC WEIGHT (LBS) MASTER PACK (IN) MASTER PACK
(LBS)
HVO990K/S 2.5 24 x 9 x 11 26
HVO990K/M 2.7 24.5 x 9.5 x 11 28
HVO990K/L 2.74 24.5 x 11 x 10 28.4
HVO990K/XL 2.98 25.75 x 10.5 x 11 30.8
COUNTRY OF
ORIGIN China